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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $470.00 $455.00 $15.00  0.72  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.72
20 SPOT Totals: $455.00 $470.00 $15.00 

5 $234.00 $20.80 $213.20  0.36  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.36
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $234.00 $213.20 

2 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $64.30 $0.00 $64.30  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $31.05 $0.00 $31.05  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $33.75 $0.00 $33.75  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $42.00 $0.00 $42.00  0.06  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.32
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $207.85 $207.85 

40 $110.52 $151.04 ($40.52)  0.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $151.04 $110.52 ($40.52)

32 $75.00 $17.00 $58.00  0.12  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $75.00 $58.00 

2 $349.00 $247.00 $102.00  0.54  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,065.75 $891.00 $174.75  1.64  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $1,194.00 $1,309.00 ($115.00)  1.83  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $839.50 $636.75 $202.75  1.29  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,148.40 $542.48 $605.92  1.76  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $38.24 $7.11 $31.13  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $245.36 $21.16 $224.20  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $233.25 $60.00 $173.25  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $31.00 $1.50 $29.50  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $25.50 $0.00 $25.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $12.50 $4.00 $8.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.96
MEAN GR Totals: $3,720.00 $5,187.50 $1,467.50 

4 $1,354.00 $1,216.80 $137.20  2.08  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

 2.08
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,216.80 $1,354.00 $137.20 

8 $3,439.19 $925.50 $2,513.69  5.28  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.28
PENNY Totals: $925.50 $3,439.19 $2,513.69 

8 $347.68 $121.50 $226.18  0.53  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.53
PENY Totals: $121.50 $347.68 $226.18 

1 $967.00 $406.80 $560.20  1.48  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,912.70 $1,222.65 $690.05  2.94  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,135.80 $2,020.23 $115.57  3.28  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,656.70 $1,357.56 $299.14  2.54  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $631.65 $205.75 $425.90  0.97  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $853.91 $404.67 $449.24  1.31  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $397.98 $191.71 $206.27  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $253.16 $79.05 $174.11  0.39  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $183.95 $58.40 $125.55  0.28  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $152.60 $44.90 $107.70  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $139.70 $30.80 $108.90  0.21  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $117.00 $50.50 $66.50  0.18  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $87.60 $42.90 $44.70  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $63.50 $32.60 $30.90  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $69.80 $40.40 $29.40  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 14.77
Regular Totals: $6,188.92 $9,623.05 $3,434.13 

1 $11,874.14 $8,030.29 $3,843.85  18.22  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $10,856.36 $7,620.20 $3,236.16  16.66  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $619.50 $479.20 $140.30  0.95  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $3,311.00 $3,320.80 ($9.80)  5.08  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $370.00 $864.00 ($494.00)  0.57  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.49
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,314.49 $27,031.00 $6,716.51 

2 $589.75 $453.35 $136.40  0.91  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $13,172.60 $13,444.08 ($271.48)  20.22  0.79  0.16SUPERSP

4 $2,988.59 $1,539.83 $1,448.76  4.59  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $97.50 $9.25 $88.25  0.15  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $70.50 $24.98 $45.52  0.11  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $25.00 $33.33 ($8.33)  0.04  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 26.01
SUPERSP Totals: $15,504.82 $16,943.94 $1,439.12 

40 $130.00 $160.00 ($30.00)  0.20 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.20
TOP S Totals: $160.00 $130.00 ($30.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $65,153.73 $48,795.87 $16,357.86 
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